Integrated Photo Cell
12-32V DC / 24V AC
+/- 10%
Telemetry &
Camera Day/
Night Switching
Pressure
Equalisation

•	 Long Life
•	 5 Year Warranty
•	 IP67 Weather Proof Rating
•	 Built-in Photocell IR On/Off
•	 Photocell Following Contact
•	 Telemetry Input for Remote
Switching
•	 12-32V DV / 24V AC +/- 10%
•	 CleanLITE® Self Cleaning Lens
Coating Technology
Clarius®
Medium WL Illuminators
SECTORS
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL BORDERS MILITARY BASES PORTS POWER PLANTS HERITAGE AIRPORTS PRISONS
MODEL NUMBER ANGLE DISTANCE FOV
VM-CW10 10° 67m 220’ 12m 38’
VM-CW30 30° 35m 115’ 19m 62’
VM-CW60 60° 25m 82’ 29m 95’
VM-CW100 100° x 50° 17m 55’ 41m 133’
VM-CW120 120° 14m 46’ 48m 159’
Other angles available on request.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Electronics			   High Efficiency Surface Mount High Power LED’s With